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Idiot Kickers
Bunny Gunners
MiniMe 300

Andre

Ribbiting Pockets
Leader of the Pack
Rich Burns

Transit Boy
Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB
schmohawks
SWAMI CAT
Richard Berger

Total Points

MiniMe 300

Idiot Kickers
Andre

Bunny Gunners
Ribbiting Pockets
Leader of the Pack
Rich Burns
schmohawks
Riverdog Lollygaggers NPB
Transit Boy
Richard Berger
SWAMI CAT
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2420.00
2374.70
2332.30
2325.90
2244.90
2211.50
2036.00
2016.00
1910.00
1907.20
1882.80
1862.10
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PCT
0.786
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.357
0.286
0.286
0.214

PF
1988.60
1961.90
2016.50
1914.20
1854.10
1804.70
1704.20
1624.80
1614.00
1675.60
1590.40
1585.80

PA
1623.70
1754.50
1862.30
1838.90
1725.60
1800.30
1735.00
1696.10
1812.30
1850.10
1753.30
1882.70
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PTS
2374.70
2325.90
2420.00
2332.30
2244.90
2211.50
2036.00
1907.20
1910.00
2016.00
1862.10
1882.80
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